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DIRECT BONUS

When you personally sponsor new Ambassadors and Club Viágo Members, you’re not 

just expanding your network—you’re boosting your income! Plus, you’l l  earn an 

additional bonus when your Ambassadors sponsor their own quali�ed enrollments.

DIRECT BONUS

Here’s How It Works:

• Be Active and Enroll New Ambassadors or Club Viágo Members with a qualifying order.

• Receive Your Direct Bonus!

Quali�ed Pack 
or Membership

Direct Bonus Sapphire Bonus

VIÁGO Launch Pack US/CA/EU*

Club Viágo Standard Pack 

$100

$50

$50

$25

Payout amounts are represented in USD. *Products and bonuses may vary per market.

Club Viágo Standard $20 X

Club Viágo Plus X$30

QUALIFYING 
ORDERS 
INCLUDE:

Quali�ed 
Club Viágo 
Enrollments

Viágo 
Enrollment
Kits

COMPENSATION PLAN
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TEAM COMMISSIONS

Boost Your Income Every Week! 

New enrollments, à la carte orders, and special kits contribute to Team Commission weekly. 

Volume attributed to every order is clearly detailed for every product and every enrollment 

pack.**

• How to Qualify:

Must be Active and Quali�ed to be eligible for Team Commissions.

• How to Earn Points:

As volume is generated and accumulates, it  is matched with volume on the opposite leg to 

earn cycle bonuses. For every 50 volume, a .5 point is rewarded.

TEAM COMMISSIONS

Order Volume (V) Points Earned

50 - 99 V

100 - 149 V

150 - 199 V 

0.5 Point

1 Point

1.5 Points

200 - 249 V

250 - 299 V 

2 Points

2.5 Points

300 - 349 V

350 - 399 V 

3 Points

3.5 Points

400 - 449 V

450 - 499 V 

4 Points

4.5 Points

Countless Points, Endless Possibilities!
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Cycles in 1 Week Bonus Amount

1

2

3

$50

$100

4

5

6

Cycles wil l  be generated at every increment of �ve points on the weak leg matched with 

�ve points on the strong leg. As additional points are accumulated, additional cycles can be 

triggered from new weekly volume and any carryover volume not used in the prior week to 

generate cycle bonuses up to the earnings cap relative to the Ambassador's rank. For 

Example: When an Ambassador has 5 points on the left and 5 points on the right, i t  tr iggers 

a cycle bonus equal to $50 dollars.

TEAM COMMISSIONS

Cycles from Accumulated Points

$150

$200

$250

$300

$100

$200

$300

$400

$500

$600

For a limited time only, double your bonus!
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TEAM COMMISSIONS

Paid Rank Squared

Bronze

Silver

Gold

5

10

25

Sapphire

Emerald

50

100

Diamond

Blue Diamond

250

500

Red Diamond

Purple Diamond

Weekly Cap

$500

$600

$700

$1,000

$2,000

$3,000

$5,000

$7,500

$10,000

1,000

2,000

Black Diamond $15,0005,000

Earning Weekly Caps
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Points are accumulated from multiple Members and Ambassadors within an Ambassadors 

organization. Ambassador purchases wil l  be accumulated and awarded to the Placement 

leg they are placed on within a Placement Tree. 

*Some Membership Enrollment kits generate both weekly Team Commission volume and 

monthly Squared Bonus volume. In the case of the launch packs for example, the portion of 

the pack related to the normal monthly fee is credited to the SquaredBonus at a value of 

50 or 100 volume. The remaining volume is al located to the weekly Team Commissions.

Member purchases wil l  be accumulated and awarded to the lesser volume leg of the 

enroll ing Ambassador. These wil l  rol l  up through the enroll ing Ambassadors Placement leg.

Active Ambassadors are eligible to Bank Volume  (accumulate volume) from enrollment 

pack purchases or any al la carte purchases if they are Active in the current week. 

TEAM COMMISSIONS

Terms & Conditions:
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SQUARED BONUS

Earn Bonuses by Sponsoring Ambassadors and Members!

The Squared Bonus is paid based upon the number of active Members in both your right 

and left legs PLUS the total Enrollment Tree volume from multiple legs. So for example, 5² 

is attained by having 5 active Members on your left team and 5 active Members on your 

right team.

In the �rst three ranks at 5², 10² and 25², the Squared Bonus can be earned when an 

Ambassador accumulates Members on their left and right legs equal to the amount of the 

rank, inclusive of members in both your enrollment tree and Binary tree.

Ranks above 25² require cumulative Membership volume within their ENROLLMENT / 

LINEAGE organization equal to the amount required by rank. 

For example, at 50², you must have 50 active Members on your left leg and 50 active 

Members on your right leg AND at least 100 in total enrollment/l ineage volume with no 

more than 50% of the total required (no more than 50) contributed from any one l ine of 

enrollment/l ineage. The total l ineage requirement can be contributed by any number of 

l ines of 2 or more, and can be in either leg to meet the requirements of the rank. In other 

words, you can have most of the l ineage on one side in multiple l ines and qualify, provided 

the total active Member account is attained on Left and Right teams.

How to Qualify for Your Bonus:

• Be Active and Quali�ed.

• Each Ambassador or Member must generate 100 Volume (V) monthly to count towards a 

squared number.

SQUARED BONUS
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Squared Tiers Payout

5 Squared 

10 Squared 

25 Squared 

$ 50

$ 200

$ 500

50 Squared 

100 Squared 

$ 1,000

$ 2,000

250 Squared 

500 Squared 

$ 5,000

$ 10,000

1000 Squared 

2000 Squared 

$ 20,000

$ 36,000

Requirement

5 on Right Leg / 5 on Left Leg

10 on Right Leg / 10 on Left Leg

25 on Right Leg / 25 on Left Leg

50 on Right Leg / 50 on Left Leg

100 on Right Leg / 100 on Left Leg

250 on Right Leg / 250 on Left Leg

500 on Right Leg / 500 on Left Leg

1000 on Right Leg / 1000 on Left Leg

2000 on Right Leg / 2000 on Left Leg

5000 Squared $ 85,0005000 on Right Leg / 5000 on Left Leg

SQUARED BONUS

Terms & Conditions:

In order to qualify for The Squared Bonus with multiple enrollments on the same side you 

must have equivalent spil lover on the opposite side. These qualifying Members must be in 

your enroller tree. Any returns, refunds and declined eCheck payments wil l  count against 

the Ambassador qualifying for this bonus. Anyone achieving this bonus that is 

non-compliant, fraudulent in sales or manipulating of the Viágo Compensation Plan, Viágo 

wil l  charge back your account in the amount of the award along with other actions 

available in the Policies and Procedures. All  credit card payments must be in the name of 

the purchasing Member or Ambassador. To be considered eligible for this bonus, an 

Ambassador must remain in good standing. 
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LEADERSHIP CHECK MATCH BONUS 

LEADERSHIP CHECK MATCH BONUS 

Calling All Sapphire and Higher Ambassadors! 

As a Paid Sapphire or higher, you have the incredible opportunity to earn a Leadership 

Check Match just by helping other Ambassadors succeed!

What is the Leadership Check Match? 

Earn up to 20% on the Team Commission of Ambassadors you help achieve Gold rank or 

higher within your enroller tree.

Requirements to Qualify for the Leadership Check Match Bonus:

• Must be Active

• Must be Paid Sapphire or higher

• Must have a paid Gold or higher in your enroller tree

Leadership Check Match Payout:  Earn up to 20%  based on the dollar amount from the 

Team Commission Binary Cycle of Ambassadors ranked Gold or higher  in your open l ine 

tree, fol lowing the chart below.

Gen Sapphire

1

2

20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 20%

10% 10% 10% 10% 10%

10% 10% 10% 10%3

4

5

6

Emerald Diamond Blue 
Diamond

Red
Diamond

Purple
Diamond 

10% 10% 10%

5% 5%

5%


