





DIRECT BONUS

When you personally sponsor new Ambassadors and Club Viágo Members, you're not just expanding your network—you're boosting your income! Plus, you'll earn an additional bonus when your Ambassadors sponsor their own qualified enrollments.

Here's How It Works:

- Be Active and Enroll New Ambassadors or Club Viágo Members with a qualifying order.
- Receive Your Direct Bonus!



Qualified Pack or Membership	Direct Bonus	Sapphire Bonus
VIÁGO Launch Pack US/CA/EU*	\$100	\$50
Club Viágo Standard Pack	\$50	\$25
Club Viágo Plus	\$30	X
Club Viágo Standard	\$20	X

Payout amounts are represented in USD. *Products and bonuses may vary per market.





TEAM COMMISSIONS

Boost Your Income Every Week!

New enrollments, à la carte orders, and special kits contribute to Team Commission weekly. Volume attributed to every order is clearly detailed for every product and every enrollment pack.**

How to Qualify:

Must be Active and Qualified to be eligible for Team Commissions.

How to Earn Points:

As volume is generated and accumulates, it is matched with volume on the opposite leg to earn cycle bonuses. For every 50 volume, a .5 point is rewarded.

Order Volume (V)	Points Earned		
50 - 99 V	0.5 Point		
100 - 149 V	1 Point		
150 - 199 V	1.5 Points		
200 - 249 V	2 Points		
250 - 299 V	2.5 Points		
300 - 349 V	3 Points		
350 - 399 V	3.5 Points		
400 - 449 V	4 Points		
450 - 499 V	4.5 Points		
Countless Points, Endless Possibilities!			





Cycles will be generated at every increment of five points on the weak leg matched with five points on the strong leg. As additional points are accumulated, additional cycles can be triggered from new weekly volume and any carryover volume not used in the prior week to generate cycle bonuses up to the earnings cap relative to the Ambassador's rank. For Example: When an Ambassador has 5 points on the left and 5 points on the right, it triggers a cycle bonus equal to \$50 dollars.

Cycles from Accumulated Points

Cycles in 1 Week	Bonus Amount	
1	-\$50-	\$100
2	-\$100-	\$200
3	-\$150-	\$300
4	-\$200-	\$400
5	-\$250-	\$500
6	-\$300-	\$600

For a limited time only, double your bonus!



Earning Weekly Caps

Paid Rank	Squared	Weekly Cap
Bronze	5	\$500
Silver	10	\$600
Gold	25	\$700
Sapphire	50	\$1,000
Emerald	100	\$2,000
Diamond	250	\$3,000
Blue Diamond	500	\$5,000
Red Diamond	1,000	\$7,500
Purple Diamond	2,000	\$10,000
Black Diamond	5,000	\$15,000





Terms & Conditions:

Points are accumulated from multiple Members and Ambassadors within an Ambassadors organization. Ambassador purchases will be accumulated and awarded to the Placement leg they are placed on within a Placement Tree.

*Some Membership Enrollment kits generate both weekly Team Commission volume and monthly Squared Bonus volume. In the case of the launch packs for example, the portion of the pack related to the normal monthly fee is credited to the SquaredBonus at a value of 50 or 100 volume. The remaining volume is allocated to the weekly Team Commissions.

Member purchases will be accumulated and awarded to the lesser volume leg of the enrolling Ambassador. These will roll up through the enrolling Ambassadors Placement leg.

Active Ambassadors are eligible to Bank Volume (accumulate volume) from enrollment pack purchases or any alla carte purchases if they are Active in the current week.





SQUARED BONUS

Earn Bonuses by Sponsoring Ambassadors and Members!

The Squared Bonus is paid based upon the number of active Members in both your right and left legs PLUS the total Enrollment Tree volume from multiple legs. So for example, 5² is attained by having 5 active Members on your left team and 5 active Members on your right team.

In the first three ranks at 5², 10² and 25², the Squared Bonus can be earned when an Ambassador accumulates Members on their left and right legs equal to the amount of the rank, inclusive of members in both your enrollment tree and Binary tree.

Ranks above 25² require cumulative Membership volume within their ENROLLMENT / LINEAGE organization equal to the amount required by rank.

For example, at 50², you must have 50 active Members on your left leg and 50 active Members on your right leg AND at least 100 in total enrollment/lineage volume with no more than 50% of the total required (no more than 50) contributed from any one line of enrollment/lineage. The total lineage requirement can be contributed by any number of lines of 2 or more, and can be in either leg to meet the requirements of the rank. In other words, you can have most of the lineage on one side in multiple lines and qualify, provided the total active Member account is attained on Left and Right teams.

How to Qualify for Your Bonus:

- Be Active and Qualified.
- Each Ambassador or Member must generate 100 Volume (V) monthly to count towards a squared number.



Squared Tiers	Requirement	Payout
5 Squared	5 on Right Leg / 5 on Left Leg	\$ 50
10 Squared	10 on Right Leg / 10 on Left Leg	\$ 200
25 Squared	25 on Right Leg / 25 on Left Leg	\$ 500
50 Squared	50 on Right Leg / 50 on Left Leg	\$ 1,000
100 Squared	100 on Right Leg / 100 on Left Leg	\$ 2,000
250 Squared	250 on Right Leg / 250 on Left Leg	\$ 5,000
500 Squared	500 on Right Leg / 500 on Left Leg	\$ 10,000
1000 Squared	1000 on Right Leg / 1000 on Left Leg	\$ 20,000
2000 Squared	2000 on Right Leg / 2000 on Left Leg	\$ 36,000
5000 Squared	5000 on Right Leg / 5000 on Left Leg	\$ 85,000

Terms & Conditions:

In order to qualify for The Squared Bonus with multiple enrollments on the same side you must have equivalent spillover on the opposite side. These qualifying Members must be in your enroller tree. Any returns, refunds and declined eCheck payments will count against the Ambassador qualifying for this bonus. Anyone achieving this bonus that is non-compliant, fraudulent in sales or manipulating of the Viágo Compensation Plan, Viágo will charge back your account in the amount of the award along with other actions available in the Policies and Procedures. All credit card payments must be in the name of the purchasing Member or Ambassador. To be considered eligible for this bonus, an Ambassador must remain in good standing.



LEADERSHIP CHECK MATCH BONUS

Calling All Sapphire and Higher Ambassadors!

As a Paid Sapphire or higher, you have the incredible opportunity to earn a Leadership Check Match just by helping other Ambassadors succeed!

What is the Leadership Check Match?

Earn up to 20% on the Team Commission of Ambassadors you help achieve Gold rank or higher within your enroller tree.

Requirements to Qualify for the Leadership Check Match Bonus:

- Must be Active
- Must be Paid Sapphire or higher
- Must have a paid Gold or higher in your enroller tree

Leadership Check Match Payout: Earn up to **20%** based on the dollar amount from the Team Commission Binary Cycle of Ambassadors ranked **Gold or higher** in your open line tree, following the chart below.

Gen	Sapphire	Emerald	Diamond	Blue Diamond	Red Diamond	Purple Diamond
1	20%	20%	20%	20%	20%	20%
2		10%	10%	10%	10%	10%
_÷ 3			10%	10%	10%	10%
4				10%	10%	10%
5					5%	5%
6						5%